CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/2/2024 8:54:20 AM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00533-1

23-9-00512-9

23-9-00535-8

23-9-00534-0

23-9-00346-1

23-9-00538-2

23-9-00536-6

23-9-00539-1

23-9-00537-4

23-9-00540-4

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 12/29/2023 to 12/29/2023

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
AMANDA EVERETT WILSON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
OMAR DELGADO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CRISTYAN ALFREDO A GARCIA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
BARRETT NATHANIEL KEARNEY

AUSTIN BUSINESS FINANCE, LLC
VS
ROB MORRIS TRUCKING, INC et &

AUSTIN BUSINESS FINANCE, LLC
VS
ROB MORRIS TRUCKING, INC et d

EWING STRINGFELLOW
VS
MICK MALINOWSKI et a

COLLECTION BUREAU OF WALLA
WALLA

VS

LORI KNUDSEN

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
GIVEA LITTLEWHISTLELLC

Department of Revenue
S
CLARK MICHAEL MANNING

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

23-1-00021-19

23-1-00172-19

23-1-00222-19

23-1-00288-19

23-2-00236-19

23-2-00236-19

23-2-00400-19

23-2-00403-19

23-2-01207-19

23-2-01208-19

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Foreign Judgment

Garnishment

Transcript of Judgment

Foreign Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

12/18/2023

12/8/2023

12/15/2023

12/18/2023

8/7/2023

12/28/2023

12/27/2023

12/29/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

8/8/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Page 1 of 2



CASE-Jud Audit with Cross Ref Numb THt ;
ey Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 12/29/2023 to 12/29/2023

Version 2.0.0.6 - P- Dec. 02, 2019 Page 2 of 2



