CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/2/2024 8:54:20 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 12/29/2023 to 12/29/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00533-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs AMANDA EVERETT WILSON	23-1-00021-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	12/18/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added
23-9-00512-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs OMAR DELGADO	23-1-00172-19	Judgment and Sentence	12/8/2023	Fully Satisfied	12/29/2023	Updated
23-9-00535-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CRISTYAN ALFREDO A GARCIA	23-1-00222-19	Judgment and Sentence	12/15/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Updated
23-9-00534-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs BARRETT NATHANIEL KEARNEY	23-1-00288-19	Judgment and Sentence	12/18/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added
23-9-00346-1	AUSTIN BUSINESS FINANCE, LLC vs ROB MORRIS TRUCKING, INC et al	23-2-00236-19	Foreign Judgment	8/7/2023	Active	8/8/2023	Updated
23-9-00538-2	AUSTIN BUSINESS FINANCE, LLC vs ROB MORRIS TRUCKING, INC et al	23-2-00236-19	Garnishment	12/28/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added
23-9-00536-6	EWING STRINGFELLOW vs MICK MALINOWSKI et al	23-2-00400-19	Transcript of Judgment	12/27/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added
23-9-00539-1	COLLECTION BUREAU OF WALLA WALLA vs LORI KNUDSEN	23-2-00403-19	Foreign Judgment	12/29/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added
23-9-00537-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs GIVE A LITTLE WHISTLE LLC	23-2-01207-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/28/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added
23-9-00540-4	Department of Revenue vs CLARK MICHAEL MANNING	23-2-01208-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/29/2023	Active	12/29/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/2/2024 8:54:20 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 12/29/2023 to 12/29/2023

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019